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JUGENDKONZERTCHOR*

) CHORAL MUSIC FROM GERMANY, SCANDINAVIA, AMERICA & BEYOND
1 Monday October 23 | 7pm

CARRIE NEWCOMER

Saturday November 11 | 7pm
Tickets available to purchase at carrienewcomer.com

L LAURA CAVIANI*
. ACCLAIMED JAZZ PIANIST, FEATURING
ORIGINALS, MONK, & SONGS OF THE SEASON

Saturday November 18 | 7pm

DO THE RIGHT THING*

MUSIC, POEMS, & THOUGHT FRAGMENTS ON
THE NATURE OF BEING HUMAN WITH MARC ANDERSON

Tuesday November 28 | 7pm

HAMLINE A CAPPELLA

CHRISTMAS CONCERT*
Sunday December 3 | 4pm

CHRISTMAS WITH CANTUS

Sunday December 17 | 3pm
Tickets available for purchase, Oct. 15, at cantussings.org

¥
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FAURE REQUIEM SING-ALONG*
LED BY THE MINNESOTA CHORALE & KATHY SALTZMAN ROMEY

Sunday January 28 | 4pm
Scores are available for rent or purchase.

€ BETTER TOGETHER*

IN CITIES COMMUNITY GOSPEL CHOIR WITH
HAMLINE & CONCORDIA GOSPEL CHOIRS

Friday February 16 | 7pm

LUMINA WOMEN’S ENSEMBLE PRESENTS
THE VEIL AND THE THORN:

MUSIC FOR LENT*
Sunday February 25 | 2pm

SPEAKING LIKE LIGHT*

A HIGHT OF SPIRITUAL POETRY
~ FROM AROUND THE WORLD

Thursday March8 | 7pm

WALK TOGETHER CHILDREN*
MINNESOTA BOYCHOIR

Saturday March 24 | 7pm

<£THE SOUTH METRO CHORALE

EIN DEUTSCHES REQUIEM: THE LONDON VERSION

%‘I| T4 Saturday May 5 | 7:30pm

Tickets available to purchase at southmetrochorale.org

AL ARE WELCOME

MADMEN*

o= ' g MARK BILYEU, PIANO & ALAN DUNBAR, BARITONE

5 . f Friday May 11 | 7pm

H A M LI N E C H U R C H *A Free Will Offering Will Be Collected

hamlinechurch.org | 1514 Englewood Ave. | St. Paul
UNITED METHODIST Free Parking | Wheelchair Accessible



